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Take quality as life and customer as God,
Service as the purpose, innovation as the pursuit.

Your trusted partner in the field of optical communication.

HANGZHOU JUNPU OPTOELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Add: WANHUA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PARK, NO. 528,
SHUNFENG ROAD, DONGHU STREET, LINPING, HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINNA

Email: sales@junpu-catv.com
Skype ID: alicema62
WhatsApp: 0086-18868807126
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- l Fiber Optic Products

Hangzhou Junpu Optoelectronic Equipment Co.,Ltd

www.junpu-catv.com WhatsApp: 86-18868807126 Email: sales@junpu-catv.com

Add: Wanhua Science And Technology Park, No. 528, Shunfeng Road, Donghu, Linping, Hangzhou, China



About us JUN2U

Hangzhou Junpu Optoelectronic Equioment Co.Ltd established in 2008, which is a S
et - |
national high-tech enterprises that specialized in research, production, and sale of AR = E

FTTH products and is also capable of large-scale production for

Product Content

- Fiber Optical Cable,

- Fiber Distribution Box,

1. X456
Fiber Optical Distribution Box

- Fiber Terminal Box,
- XGPON EDFA WDM,
- 1550 Optical Transmitter,

- Optical Plc Splitter, T 2. %R
- Fiber Patch Cord. Fiber Optical Splice Closure
The company owns first-class production equipments and detecting systems, and 3. FTTH B'i?EE S48

provide reliable products at a resonable cost.

FTTH Fiber Optical Drop Cable

4, LA IR
ADSS Cable

5. EBRIRE
EDFA WDM, 1550nm Transmitter, FTTH Node



pit b gl Model: JP-FODB-8FO * Material: PC+ABS

* Protection Level: IP65
: ; T BN T HE
Fiber Optical Distribution Box *  Mounting Method: Wall

*  Max Capacity:

8pcs SC adapter,
Model: JP-FODB-2FO !
*  Material: PC+ABS

-l-\!— a2
2B TR *  Protection Level: IP55

*  Mounting Method: Wall / Pole
*  Max Capacity: 2pcs sc adapter, can be installed

canbeinstalled 1pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
* Cable Port: 1 - Max ®8MM mid-span Cable

* }AfR: PC+ABS
* BhKZL: P65
* RERIN BE
* BRAE:
84 SCiERC SR,
AR IXSHE NS
* HOER: A EBL HKe8mMmEIEL

1pcs 1x2 PLC splitter
* Cable Port: 1 - Max © 10MM Cable

* #fa: PC+ABS

* BHIKZHEL: IPSS

* RRAN OBE, BT

Y RARE: 2 SCERR TRRKINIX2HEXS

Y HOER: —PHREA TRRTREK P 10mmAsxEL

] Model: JP-FODB-8FO

[P ot b2 A
Model: JP-FODB-4FO SHADHR
VNG A ] *  Material: PC+ABS
*  Material; PC+ABS *  Protection Level: IP55

*

*  Mounting Method: Wall / Pole
*  Max Capacity:
8pcs SC adapter,
8F (Bunchy)
* Cable Port: 1 - Max ¢ 12MM Cable

Protection Level: IP65

Mounting Method: Wall

Max Capacity: 4pcs SC adapter, 4FO(Bunchy)
Cable Port: 2 - Max @ 12MM Cable

*

*

*

* ¥ PC+ABS
* BAKEFSR: IPSS * M PC+ABS
Y REAA BE * BEKER: IPSS

*oRERR OBEE AT
*BRARRE:
8N SCiERL s, R
*HOER: —PIRUO TREVREK P 12mmAIHL

*RARE: APSCERS TREATHRNR
* HOER: 2PPGk, ¢ 12mmggskss




Model: JP-FODB-8FO Model: JP-FODB-16FO

8IS H L4 BHLE
ERADEH * Material: PC+ABS 1BeAAR * Material: PC+ABS

* Protection Level: IP65 *  Protection Level: IP65

* Mounting Method: Wall / Pole * Mounting Method: Wall / Pole
*  Max Capacity: *  Max Capacity:
8pcs SC adapter, can be installed

1pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
* Cable Port: 2 or 3- Max ¢ 12MM Cable

8pcs MINISC adapter, can be installed 5pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
16pcs MINI SC adapter, can be installed 5pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
24pcs SC adapter, caninstalled Tpcs 1x8 or 2pcs 1x16 Splitter
24pcs SC adapter, can be installed Spcs 1x8 PLC splitter

* #F: PC+ABS * Cable Port: 1 - Max @ 16MM Cable, 1-Max ® 16MM mid span Cable

* BHIKEEZR: IP65
Y RERI OBERE, BH
* BARE: 8 SCERSE ATREINIxSHEXS
Y BOER:
253K N, AT R K2 FEJMMHE A P 12mmpy K4l

* . PC+ABS
* BEIKEL: IP6S
* AN BEE, BT
* RARE:
8 BIZKIERCE], A RIS IX8HE S
16 BIKIERR R, AT ARSI IX8H B 53
24N SCIE RS L 1N Ix8HE K 924 1x] 6B HK 5
164SCERC S, AT RIS 1 X8HMAE K 4
*HOER — 1EBROM—PGL, HFAP16mmEIELE

Model: JP-FODB-12FO .
e , *  Material: PC+ABS
128 R B DT * Protection Level: IP65

* Mounting Method: Wall / Pole

*  Max Capacity:
*  Material: PC+ABS

Model: JP-FODB-16FO *  Protection Level: IP65
*  Mounting Method: Wall

*  Max Capacity:

12pcs SC adapter,
can be installed1pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
or installed 1pcs 1x8 plug-in PLC splitter 16K

* Cable Port: 1- Max ¢ 12MM mid-span Cable
16pcs SC adapter, it can be installed 2pcs 1x8 PLC splitter

* BiE: PC+ABS * Cable Port: 1 - Max $8MM mid span Cable

* BhKEHELR: IP6S

* : PC+ABS
*OREAI BE, A * M PC+
Y BRARE: BikEg: P65
124 SCIERRSE, ATR % 1N IXSMAI AR 1 ME K R B2 RGN BE
* HNER: Y BARE:

16 SCILEERE S, A RE29 1 x8HE K4
Y HOER®R: —1EEA &AP8mmEsEs

IPME@EXGHE O, TR R IIRRK P 12mmAstd



Model: JP-FODB-16FO
16 HH DT HE

Model: JP-FODB-16FO
16RO

*  Material: PC+ABS
* Protection Level: IP65
*  Mounting Method: Wall / Pole
*  Max Capacity:
16pcs SC adapter,
can be installed 2pcs 1x8 or 1pcs 1xé PLC splitter
2 trayx12F
* Cable Port: Indoor 2x3mm drop cable and outdoor
figure-8 self-supporting drop cable

* #fEi: PC+ABS
* BHAKER: IPS
* REFHN: BEE, B
* RARE:
164 SCiERC 28,
AR IXT6REE K2 1 xSRBS

Material: PC+ABS

Protection Level: IP65

Mounting Method: Wall / Pole / Aerial

Max Capacity:

16pcs SC adapter,

can be installed 2pcs 1x8 or 1pcs 1xé PLC splitter
can be installed 1pcs plug-in PLC splitter

Cable Port: 2-Max ¢ 12MM Cable

¥E: PC+ABS

BEAKEZELR: IP65

RERHAN: BE, 84, R

BARE:

16/1SCIEEZ 28,

AT RF TN IX 6B B 524 1 X8 B e 43

ARRITERAKS

HOER 2DAGOHIPEBEALB L O, 2BHZ AP 12MM Cable

Model: JP-FODB-16FO
16 KL 4T58

Model: JP-FODB-16FO
1644

Material: PC+ABS

Protection Level: IP65

Mounting Method: Wall / Pole

Max Capacity:

16pcs SC adapter, can be installed 3pcs 1x8PLC splitter

It can be installed Tpcs 1x16 or 2pcs 1x8 cassette splitter
Cable Port:

2 - Max ¢ 12MM Cable, 1-Max ¢ 12MM mid span Cable

#E: PC+ABS

Pr7KEEL: IP65

RELN: BEE, B4

BRARE: 16SCiERceE AJRR3INIXSHMBEL S
ARE—NIXI6FEHAKS

HOER: 29PCk — 1 EBL, P 12mmAFas

Material: PC+ABS

Protection Level: IP65

Mounting Method: Wall / Pole

Max Capacity:

16pcs SC adapter, can be installed 3pcs 1x8PLC splitter
It can be installed 1pcs 1x16 or 2pcs 1x8 cassette splitter
Cable Port:

2-Max ¢ 12MM Cable, 1-Max ¢ 12MM mid span Cable

#HB: PC+ABS

PHIKE R : IP6S

RIEHI: BEE, HEAT

BRARE: 16 SCEfas ARRITISHEKS
ARE—PIXI6 ALK

* HOER: 290PGk, — P EIBIL, ¢ 12mmAAys



Model: JP-FODB-24FO Model: JP-FODB-8/16FO
24K BT 8/16 L P 4T

*  Material: PC+ABS

* Protection Level: IP65

*  Mounting Method: Wall

*  Max Capacity: 24pcs SC adapter, 96FO
* Splice Trays: 4 (4x24 fibre)

*  Material: PC+ABS

* Protection Level: IP65

*  Mounting Method: Wall, Pole, Aerial

*  Max Capacity:
16pcs SC adapter, can be installed with 2pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
16pcs MINI SC adapter, can be installed with 2pcs 1x8 PLC splitter

* Cable Port: 1-Max ¢ 16MM Cable, 1-Max ¢ 16MM mid span Cable
* #E: PC+ABS

* BiKEFL: IP65
Y RERAR: BE
¥ RREE: 968
YRS A (4x2478)

* #Fi: PC+ABS
* BRZKELR: IP6S
* REAA BRI, RBF
Y BARE:
16SCHERL3S, A RHR21x8 MBS PR
161 F7KIEALRS, AT RIR211x8 ALK 47 Bk 2%
*HOER: —TEBEL, —1PPCk, XHEREKXPIEMM

Model: JP-FODB-48FO
48 LD ETHE
Model: JP-FODB-8FO
*  Material: PC+ABS SR o P2 ]
* Protection Level: IP55
* Mounting Method: Wall ' ' *  Material: PC+ABS
*  Max Capacity: 48pcs SC adapter, can be installed
with 6pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
* Cable Port: 2-Max ® 16MM Cable,
1-Max ® 16MM mid span Cable

* Protection Level: IP65
*  Mounting Method: Wall
*  Max Capacity:
8pcs SC adapter, can be installed with 1x4,1x8 PLC splitter
* Cable Port: 2-Max $8MM Cable

* ¥F: PC+ABS

* Bk IP55 * BHBR: PC+ABS
Y RRAN: BEE " BIKFR: IP6S
Y RARE: 48SCERS, TREROTIX8 WA * RELA: ERE

* BRARE: 8 SCLEERRE, RRIx41x8 MAN iR
*HOER: —TEHBILAKRAPEMM

Y HOER: BTXSOMN—TEBEL ZEAKLE P 16MM




KGR Model: JP-FOSC-16F
Fiber Optical Splice Closure 16 AL R

*  Material: PP+GF

Model: JP-FOSC-96F * Protection Level: IP65

LR *  Material: PP+GF

*  Protection Level: IP68

*  Mounting Method: Aerial
*  Max Capacity:

18pcs SC adapter, can be installed 2pcs 1x8 PLC splitter

* Mounting Method: Wall, Pole, Aerial and 1pcs 1x16 PLC splitter
* Max Capacity: 96F(Bunchy), 24pcs SC adapter can be installed with 1x8 cassette PLC splitter
* Cable Port: 16pcs 2*3mm drop cable can be installed with 1x16 cassette PLC splitter
2-Max® 18MM Cable, 1-Max® 16MM mid span Cable 96F(Bunchy)
* Cable Port:

* B PP+GF

* BHAKEL: IP68

* RERBN: BEEMT, BT

* BRARE: YOERMALL R FK2440SC ERER

Y HOER: 270EBEAL XGERAP16MM; 16P23mm 4k O

2-Max ¢ 12MM mid span cable
1-Max ¢ 16MM mid span cable

Model: JP-FOSC-8F
B ELR

*  Material: PP+GF
* Protection Level: IP68
*  Mounting Method: Wall, Pole, Aerial

*  Max Capacity: * 4. PP+GF

8pcs SC adapter, can be installed 1pcs 1x8 PLC splitter * BKZG: P65
* Cable Port: 1-Max$ 8-10MM mid span Cable * geite. gaos
* #E: PP+GF e

184 SC EFLEE, AT L2 1x8 [ S BBESF N IX1 614>

* BikFR: P68 BESARNPCE: s
* O REAN BEEAMN, RE TR ANIx16 55
¥ RKREE: 8 SCERE TREK11x8 55328 RO 6

© AR MR R B-10MM * PNEE: SAEETL MLELRA SEMM

REILKLHRAP16MM




Model: JP-FOSC-8F
SRS R

Model: JP-FOSC-16F
16T AR

Material: PP+GF

Protection Level: IP68

Mounting Method: Wall, Pole, Aerial

Max Capacity:

8pcs SC adapter, can be installed with 3pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
Cable Port: 2-Max ¢ 8-10MM mid span Cable

¥E: PP+GF

Bk P68

ZRHAHN: BEHIEF, RZ

BRARE:

8NSCHERRE:, AT RR3INIX8 WA HIREE
HOHER: 20 HETL KEHFAP8-10MM

Material: PP+GF

Protection Level: IP48

Mounting Method: Wall, Pole, Aerial

Max Capacity:

16pcs SC adapter, can be installed with 2pcs 1x8 PLC splitter
Cable Port: 2-Max ©8-10MM mid span Cable

¥ PP+GF

BrkSEL: P68

LRI BEET, B2

RARE:

16 SCEREER, RTRIK24N1x8 R F K 4 k28
HOER: 290EBIL, KEHRAP8-10MM

Model: JP-FOSC-256F
256 tdi LR

Model: JP-FOSC-288F
288 g ES LA

_.-_-J

-

Material: PC+ABS

Protection Level: IP45

Mounting Method: Wall

Max Capacity: 256FO

Cable Port: 2-Max$22MM Cable

#BR: PC+ABS
Bk : P65

"RLHN: BE

BARE: 2568 RN

HOER: 210 EBLAUFZEKP22MM

*  Material: PP+GF

* Protection Level: IP48

*  Mounting Method: Aerial, Wall, Pole. Underground
*  Max Capacity: 288FO

* Cable Port: 6-Max®22MM Cable

1-Max® 22MM mid span Cable

* $E: PP+GF

* BAKER:
* BERHER:
* BRARE:
* HOER:

P68

Zezs, BEEE, 4T, HiE

288 AR AL

SN EBIL KA HFEKP22MM

IR O KRR P 22MMB BB X4



FEER

Fiber Optical Rosette Box

Model: JP-FORB-4F
AT HAERE

Model: JP-FORB-2F
2IEKFHERE

* #E: PC+ABS
* BKER: P65
* REAR: BE
Y RARE: 4E KK

*

#B: PC+ABS
P7KZE4R: IP65
Y RERAN BE
* BRARE: 28 RN

*

Material: PC+ABS
Protection Level: IP65
Mounting Method: Walll
Max Capacity: 4F(Bunchy)

Material: PC+ABS
Protection Level: IP65
Mounting Method: Wall
Max Capacity: 2F(Bunchy)

&5 % e
FTTH Optical Drop Cable

FTTH Bow-Type Fiber Optical Drop Cable
FTTHHR R&kt4n

* Characteristics:
1. The optical fiber unit is positioned in the centre.
2. Two parallel Fiber Reinforced Plastic(FRP) are placed at the two sides, then
the cable is compledted with a black or color LSZH sheath.
3. Two FRP strength memebers ensure good performance of crush resistance to
protect the fiber.
4. Easily trip and splice, simplify the installation and maintenance.
5. Single steel wire as the addtional strength member ensures good performance of
tensile strength.
6. Operation Temperature: -20°C ~ 60°C
7. Indoor or Outdoor cable distribution.
8. Fiber Count: 1, 2, 4 core.

Steel Wire Optical Fiber
9. Fiber Type: G652D, G657A1, G657A2. W SR —

Structure - GJYXFH -

Strength member - FRP(0.5mm) -

_ Fibere 4 | G.657A1

5.0%2.0mm+’

Dj —

Form« Bow-type Drop Cable+
Material « LSZH+

Thickness + =0.4mm +

External color + Black «
Diameter « 250 um+?
Structure + Color coated fiber «
Color ¢ Blue/Blue Green+’




SRR L BARRT L
Fiber Optic Cables G657A2 Aerial Drop Cable with Pre-connector Self-Supporting Aerial Optical Fiber Cable

*Technical Characteristics

*Application BB Ty
5 H hem £ AP GYFTCS8S GYTC8S GYXTC8S
FTTX facilities in vertical or horizontal construction projects.
)l(;::"x],.t‘::& Fiber Count 2~144 2-~144 2~12
5 % 4% Reference Outer Diameter (Mm) 9.8~16.2 9.8~ 16.2 7.6
I ;
Technical Datasheet FAE T B Cable Weight (kg/km) 180~260 180~260 130
Hrfipfy ¥ Short Term 2000~7000 2000~7000 1500~4000
Use fitx Tensile f""'*ﬂ"' (N) (& W Long Term 1000 1000 1000
H i /) K %5 Short Term 1000 1000 300
Warranty Time 12 months Crush Resistance Strength ~
(N/100mm) (& ] Long Term 300 300 100
Single-Mode Fiber G657A1 T :{\ :r::: mil-{}g :{ N 75 Dynamic 20D 20D 20D
No. of Fiber 1: e .ii&;;;) i i 2 Static 10D 10D 10D
Product name mini sc waterproof connector fiber optic patch cord FEBAE PR Attenuation (dB/km) <0.36dB/km@1310nm;  <0.22dB/km@1550nm
Connector IP67 mini sc waterproof connector {ifi FH i FEFE I Operation Temperature (°C) -40C - +70C
Cable Diameter 3.0mm, 5.0mm. 7.0mm
Application FTTA ) .
*Application
Material LSZH
rdriion Eocs g Adopted to short or long distance communication and telecommunicatoin system.
Return Loss =60 dB

Operating temperature -40~85°C



ADSSH4R TRz, KA RLT
All Dielectric Self-Supporting Optical Fiber Cable Fiber Optical Patch Cord, Fiber Optical Pigtail

*Application *Application: CATV, FTTH, EDFA equipment, Optical Communication System.

Adopted to the communication environment with high-voltage transportation network,

lightning-prone areas and large span by the laying method of aerial.

*Characteristics

1. Good mechanical and temperature performance.

2. Excellent AT performance.

3. Aramid yarn as strength making cable have excellent tensile strength
performance.

4. Large span lengths and the largest span is over 1000M.

Can be installed without shutting off the power.

5. The design life span is over 30 years.

ML Fiber Count 2.144
5 FE Span m 50-1000
PR IIE Nominal Radian % 1-3
ST Rombiel Lok S *Technical Characteristics
JAGE Wind Speed mis <30
HHHM2 Cabls Outer Dismeter MM 10.5-18.0 ltem SM(SingIe Mode)
RBRR Ciewiih Ko 190200 Fiber Cable Type G652D G657A1 G657A2
TR Teosite Sivagh (N/100mm) 2200 Fiber Diameter (um) [9/125
Ji/IN5 442 i Bending Rt 1 5 St 15D Cable OD (mm) 3.0mm, 2.0mm
(i) 3 2 Dynami 25D End face Type PC UPC APC UPC UPC
Typical Insertion Loss 0.2 0.15 <0.2 <0.1 0.1
o 2 B MET Fiber (dB) ' ' ' ' '
E’f f'f“li;nhlr I-'illlmgtlum;mnn:l — Return LOSS (dB) >45 >50 >60 /
et i e Insert-pull Test (dB) _<0.2 <03 [<0.15
oMW FRP Interchangeability (dB) 0.1 <0.15  |<0.1
BLZKJ2: Water Blocking Material Anti-tensile Force (N) P70
WA EL Inner Jacket — ADSS-PE-24B
FFEE MR Aramid Yam Temperature Range L40~+80
Y EE Outer Sheath (oc)




pirba iz HA M AZS
Fiber Optical Splitter Fiber Optical Amplifier / PON EDFA WDM / XG-PON EDFA WDM

Mini Steel Tube PLC Splitter: 1X2, 1X4, 1X8, 1X16; G657A1; 1M.

L L L I T RN Sas

*Technical Characteristics

Index
Performance Supplement
Min. Typ. Max.
CATV operation wavelength (nm)| 1540 1565 CATV
OLT pass wavelength (nm) 1310/1490
CATV pass wavelength loss (dB) 0.8 1550nm
OLT pass wavelength loss (dB) 0.8 1310/1490nm
& CATV input power (Pi) (dBm)| -10 +10
FEARIRIEREES
_ ) Number of output ports (pcs) 3 128 32 ports
Fiber Optical Fast Connector
-g Each port output power (dBm) 0 13 ~23dbm 20dbm
e,
8]
;7: Difference of each output power (dB)| -0.5 +0.5
[o}]
H :E.; Output optical power monitoring (dB) -20
Q ! ’ 4 % Output power adjustable range (dBm) -3 0
‘ I ' s 4.5 5.0
v Noise figure (dB)
5.0 6.0
Parameters Value Parameters Value
Insertion Loss <03d8 Repeatability (500 Mating Times) AlL <0308 Polarization dependence loss (dB) 0.3
Return Loss = 45dB Temperature cycle AL =03dB . -
Tensile strength F>50N Vibration test AL =03dB Polarization dependence gain (dB) 0.4
Operating Temperature -20 - +75C° Flooding test AlL. <03dB Polarization mode dispersion (ps) 0.3
Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85C° Tensile strength F>50N




HEZ R
1550NM Fiber Optical Transmitter
External Modulation Type

*Technical Datasheet

SR

FTTH Optical Node / FTTH Optical Receiver

Passive / Active

Model

Specification

Unit Price
FOB

Product View

Parameter Index Remarks
Wavelength (nm) 1550410
Optical Output power (dBm) 1x3~2x10
Parameters | Optical return loss (dB) >60
Connector type SC/APC Or FC/APC
bandwidth (MHz) 47~862/1000
Input level (dBmV) 23+5 AGC
paral:i.ters Flatmess (dB) <+0.75 45~862MHz
Return loss (dB) >16 45~750MHz
Input inpedance Q) 75
channels PAL-D/60ch
CNR (dB) >53 65Km fiber, Receive0dBm
Link CTB (dB) >65
Parameters CSO (dB) =65
SBS (dBm) 13~19 Step 0.1
Net interface RJ45, R232
Power (V) 90~265 Or -48VDC
General Power loss (W) <50
Parameters | Working Temp (°C) 0~350 Automatically shell temp control
Storage Temp (°C) -20~85
Working relative Temp 20%~85%

Passive

FTTH Optical Receiver

(NO Power supply)

IP-POR20W

Input optical power: -12*0dBm
Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm
RF Frequency Range: 45-1000MHz
Output level: 268dBuV@-1dBm
Receive wavelength:1550nm

Pass Wavelength:1310/1490nm
WDM Passive optical receiver(O/E)

200PCS

GPON: 5.7USD/PCS
XG-PON: 6.32USD/PCS

JP-PORO1W

Input optical power: -10~0dBm

Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm

RF Frequency Range: 45-1000MHz

Output level: 262dBuV@&-1dBm

GPON(EPON) XG-PON

Receive wavelength:1550nm

Pass Wavelength:1310/1450nm

Pigtail type WDM Passive optical receiver{O/E)

S00PCS

GPON: 5.4USD/PCS
XG-PON: 6USD/PCS

JP-POROINW

Input optical power: -10~0dBm
Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm
RF Frequency Range: 45-1000MHz
Output level: 265dBuV@-1dBm
GPON(EPON) XG-PON

Receive wavelength:1550nm

Pass Wavelength:1310/1490nm

300PCs

GPON: 5.4USD/PCS
XG-PON: 6USD/PCS

JP-PORO4

4 way FTTH passive optical receiver
Input optical power: -10~0dBm
Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm
RF Frequency Range: 45-1000MHz
Output level: 260dBuV @-1dBm
SCAPC

300PCS

3.4USD/PCS

JP-PORO2

2 way FTTH passive optical receiver
Input optical power: -10~0d8m
Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm
RF Frequency Range: 45-1000MHz
Output level: 262dBuV @-1dBm
SCAPC

300PCS

2.7UsSD/PCS

JP-POROLF

F-female or F-male with filter
Input optical power: -15~0dBm
Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm
RF Freguency Range: 45-1000MHz
Receive wavelength:1550nm

Pass Wavelength:1310/1490nm
Qutput level: 268dBuV@-1dBm

500PCS

1.6USD/PCS

JP-PORO1

F-female or F-male

Input optical power: -15~0dBm
Input wavelength: 1100~1650nm
RF Frequency Range: 45-1000MHz
Output level: 268dBuV @-1dBm

500PCS

1.5UsD/PCS




Active
FTTH Optical Receiver

JP-AOR10

1 port, with AGC

Receive Optical Power: -18~+3 / -10~D{AGC)
Receive Wavelength: 1100~1650nm
Frequency Range: 45~1000Mhz

Output Level: 280dBpV

5V power supply

200PCS

7.1USD/PCS

FFHMEIEHAL

Outdoor Optical Receiver: 2 / 4 Outputs

JP-AOR10F

1 port, with filter

Receive Optical Power: -18~+3 / -10~0(AGC)
Recelve Wavelength: 1550£20nm
Frequency Range: 45~1000Mhz

Output Level: 280dBuV

5V power supply

200PCS

7.2USD/PCS

JP-AOR12

2 port, with AGC

Receive Optical Power: -18~+3 / -10~0(AGC)
Receive Wavelength: 1100~1650nm
Frequency Range: 45~1000Mhz

Output Level: 280dBuV

5V power supply

200PCS

7.52USD/PCS

JP-AOR12F

2 port

Receive Optical Power: -18~+3 / -10~0(AGC)
Receive Wavelength: 1550£20nm
Frequency Range: 45~1000Mhz

Output Level: 280dBuv

5V power supply

200PCS

7.7USD/PCS

JP-ADR1OW

with WDM

Receive Optical Power: -18~+3 / -10~0{AGC)
Input Wavelength: 1100~1650nm

Receive Wavelength: 1550nm

Pass Wavelength: 1310/1490(PON)
Frequency Range: 45~1000Mhz

Output Level: 280dBuV

5V power supply

200PCS

GPON: 9USD/PCS
XG-PON: 9.62USD/PCS

Index JP4GOR

\Wavelength 1100-1600nm

Optical input power -8dBm~+2dBm

IAGC control range -8dBm~+2dBm

Optical return loss >45dB

Optical connector |FC/APC&SC/APC

Bandwidth 40~7508862&1006MHz

Flatness +0.75dB@40-750MHz +1dB@40-860&1000MHz

Output return loss

216dB@40-550MHz 214dB @550-750&860&1000MHz

Gain adjustable range

0-30dB

Slope adjustable range 0-18dB

Impedance 75Q

CN(note 3) >51dB

CTB(note 3) >65dB

CSO(note 3) >62dB

Return path wavelength 1310nm&1550nm

Return path bandwidth 15-30MHz8&42MHz&65MHz(max:200MHz)
Return path output power 1&2@1310nm or customize

Return path flatness +0.75dB

Power supply

AC35-AC90V&AC140V~265V or customize

Power supply way

220V@Chinese Outlet with 1m power cord
160V@G283 independent power supply port

|Mainboard voltage

+24V/8&+8V
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